Let’s innovate together
Traumatology
Modular System
Intramedullary Flexible Reamer
MPS Precimed SA
Ch. du Long-Champ 95
2504 Biel-Bienne
Switzerland
Tél.	 +41 32 344 92 26
Fax	 +41 32 344 92 92
Intramedullary Flexible Reamer : Modular System
Traumatology
Reference Diameter
MAL3190090NT 9.0 mm
MAL3190095NT 9.5 mm
MAL3190100NT 10.0 mm
MAL3190105NT 10.5 mm
MAL3190110NT 11.0 mm
MAL3190115NT 11.5 mm
MAL3190120NT 12.0 mm
MAL3190125NT 12.5 mm
MAL3190130NT 13.0 mm
MAL3190135NT 13.5 mm
MAL3190140NT 14.0 mm
MAL3190145NT 14.5 mm
MAL3190150NT 15.0 mm
MAL3190155NT 15.5 mm
MAL3190160NT 16.0 mm
MAL3190165NT 16.5 mm
Reference Diameter
MAL3190170NT 17.0 mm
MAL3190175NT 17.5 mm
MAL3190180NT 18.0 mm
MAL3190185NT 18.5 mm
MAL3190190NT 19.0 mm
MAL3190195NT 19.5 mm
MAL3190200NT 20.0 mm
MAL3190215NT 20.5 mm
MAL3190210NT 21.0 mm
MAL3190215NT 21.5 mm
MAL3190220NT 22.0 mm
MAL3190225NT 22.5 mm
MAL3190230NT 23.0 mm
MAL3190235NT 23.5 mm
MAL3190240NT 24.0 mm
MPS Precimed part n° Commercial part n° Fitting Shaft Diameter Total Length
T3444 MAF219004954701N AO 4.95 mm 470 mm
T3445 MAF21900495470N Stryker / Zimmer-Hall 4.95 mm 470 mm
T3713 MAF219004954702N Hudson 4.95 mm 470 mm
REAMER HEAD
NITINOL FLEXIBLE SHAFT
Nitinol Flexible Reamer Shaft with head and guideReamer Head
Standard Modular System :
•	 Nitinol Drive Shaft Diameter : ø 5 mm
•	 Drive Shaft Length : 470 mm
•	 Power Tool Fittings : Stryker/Zimmer-Hall, AO, Hudson
•	 Reamer Head Sizes : ø 9.00 - 24.0 mm
•	 Corresponding Guide Wire : ø 3 mm
•	 Material : Stainless Steel
MPS Precimed part n° Commercial part n° Diameter Total Length Material
T602 MGA2A22820 ø 2.0 mm 820 mm Stainless Steel
T1150 MGA2A23820 ø 3.0 mm 820 mm Stainless Steel
Quantity Price for ø2 Price for ø3
From 1 to 19 pieces CHF 85.00 per guide CHF 90.00 per guide
From 20 to 49 pieces CHF 85.00 per guide CHF 87.50 per guide
From 49 pieces CHF 75.00 per guide CHF 85.00 per guide
REAMER GUIDE WIRE